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Ocean lile Beach Cauieway
Next to Island House

(919) 579-7038 ("pj
Evelyn Madison, Broker, 754-6713
Gordon RogsdaU, Broker, 579-9266

Merfin Boom, 579-3401
Al Mewton, 579-7104

Mick Newton, Broker in Charge, 579-7804

FEATURE OF THE WEEK!
ViOrsh Cov«.This lovely home has too
many features to enumerate! 3 BR 2
boths. screened perch, FP. wsik-in
closets. Overlooks lake. $99,900.

Crown Creek.Fantastic view of ICW. 2
BR plus loft. 2 baths, living room, dining
room, all appliances, screened porch,detached garage. Beautifully landscaped.$92,500.

*»o win novo o now hemes under constructionwithin the next 10 days on the
new concrete canals ot OIB. They will bo
built by the finest builders in tho area.
Sliet range from 1,750 !o 9. inn ft
priced from $139,900 to $165000* Buy
now and pick your colors.

Shell Point Acres.2-BR mobile home,
completely furnished. Includes additional
lot. Only $19,500.

A little dollhouso. just one block off OIB
Causeway. 2 BR. 2 boths. fireplace, like
now rnmnlololy fi.irnished $45 900.

Oceanfront Condo -Beautiful 2 BR. furnished.Conveniently locotod. Supor buy
of $125,000.

Holden Beach.Waterway home with
beautiful view, live upstairs, rent
downstairs. 3 BR. 2 boths up. 2 BR 1 bath
down. Super investment! Make an offer.

Sunset Beach. Shoreline Dr. 3 BR. 3
baths, living and dining rooms, full basementthat could bo rontol apartment,
plus Florida room and gorogo. $79,900.

Sea Gull.Near Shallotte Point. Mobilo
home and lot with unfinished 14 ft. room
attached. Priced to * '! for only $13,900.

Copos Shores.Overlooking lake. Ap
pro* 1.850 sq ft.. 4 BR. 2 baths All this
on oversized lot. A super, super buy! Call
for details

Shallotte Point.4 BR 2'/» boths. living
room, dinina room den utilitv rr»nrr» «»

tro largo recreation room. $89 900.

Near Wmnobow Mobile home on op
pro* 1 3? acre lot. 2 BR 2 both* 8*16
utility bldg $18 000

Morsh Cove -New 3-BR, 2-full-both
home. Sunken living room microwave,
enclosed nnraae orivOCY fence. 12*10
dock W9 900

"
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AAobile home ond lot. 2 BR. I bath, e*
(lllffil condition. Includes septic tonk
and'well on large wooded lot. $15,500.

Sherrow Estates -like new. quality-built
home on 1 '<5 acres 4 BR. 2 baths, great
room with iireploce. large detochod
utility 'off ice Well landscaped. $74,900
Shallotte Point.2 BR 1% baths, living
room screened porch carport utility
storage View of the river $44,900

House on oversized lot. Bluff Drive
Copas Shores areo 4 BR 2 full both* 2
holf-boths Owner financing
Shallotte Point.4 BR 3 baths Extra
large lot near the water $56 900

On the waterway.2 200 sq ft 3 BR 3
bath home with large den dining room
ond Florida room Wos $151 900 Ssifectd
ts 11 41.906

House on Ocean Haven Rood neor
Ocean Isle Beoch 3 BR 1 full bath, largo
lot Wos $44 900 Bo4o<»4 to $39,900

Hew Canal Hornet
Sunset Beech--Canal home. 1.850 sq ft
cypress siding. Ouolity throughout Fantasticview' Fantastic location' Fantastic
home' $149 900

Condet
Sond Dweliof, 2 beoutifuily furnished
ideally locofed condos both with fan
to%t»c » ewt Units B8 and DI3. $68 900
and $6<* 900
Storboord 6y The Seo Side-by tide units
with view of sound Custom furnishings
and window treatments "3 BR 2 baths
$95 900 eoch

Utt
Seaside Station Seo Trail bOx 150 woodedlot Japomco Lone $13 000
Green Boy V.lloge -Mobile home lot
with well and septic tonk Only $4 500

2 mob le home lots m High Hill Subdivision$3 500 *o<h

River Bend 2 fantastic building lots on
ShclJott* River ot Middle Dam $27 900
and $79 900

Seo Villoge 2 lorge mobile home lo»s
near OB and Sunset Beoch in restricted
area $5 500 eoch

Sbollotte .Pme St. torge wooded lot on
deep water in city iimiiit of
ShoIlotte -desirable focotion $50 (XO

Acres.2 od^cintncj mobile
home lots U 700 ond 15 500

Copos Stores lorge becut-fulty wocded
lot 100 ft on deep water Coil for
details

INTtACOASTAl WATE&W A Y tOT.
HcAdf* fi^och o/*o Wo rrwth |v»» Jo h
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
loft. Upper and lower docks to catch
tho sun. Idecii pormanenl rosidonco.
$91,900

Guumm 2nd row beach cottage. 3 BR. 2
baths, now H'A systom. Excellent
view of ocoan and rental history.
$67 900

Roady to move In or rent. Fully furnishodhome on bulkheodod lot on

doop wotor canal $95,000.

2nd row boach house with oxcollont
boach occoss. Upper lovel 4 BR, 2
baths. Lowor lovol 3 BR. 2 baths with
largo laundry room $92,500.

Groat investment! One 2-BR unit furnishod.two 4 8R units furnishod Middleunit has 2 fireplaces with insert.
Doublo car garago utility room,
workshop rooms, vory largo stooping
porch. Home is on 2 full sizo lots. Best
buy on the island! $165,000.

3 BR 2 both duplex ideal for the
rotired couple or investor. $109,000

3 BR. 2 bath home. Uniquoly different
with its soparato living room and diningroom. All oppliancos. $119,900

[nniiinn far n hnrgaln? 3 RR 7 hnth
home originally listed for V45.000
reduced to S39.900 for limitod time
only. Screened porch. Tennis ond boat
ramp privileges
Your hideaway a» tho hooch' 3 BR.
2 bath furnished homo in oxcollont
condition. $1 7.900.

Boautifully docorated oceanfront
home 4 BR. 2 full boths. furnished
C/H/A. fireploco. covered front and
roar decks, walkway to beach
$159,900.

We hove additional llttingi of liland
and mainland homes, mobile homos
mobile home lots with financing Stop
by ond talk to one of our broken
Open 7 days a week

LTY/PO BOX 102
28459(919) 579-3232 ^THRU SATURDAY 9 TO 5 1
Area has a swimming pool for the pro |lroots with good restrictions

ride mobile homo. 3 bedrooms. 7 boths
dmg Located In an area with paved
n«s courts ond swimming pool
>rne 2 bedrooms 2 boths. control air
J in porch, city water and the bock yord

a home 14*70 2 bedrooms. 2 boths
oir ond heat Storoge building Mobile
jorch on front and screened in porch on
:all for an appointment to sec this

me 14*76 3 bedrooms, 2 bo'hs control
i Double drive-way ond city woter CALL
to SEC this nice unit'

rooms t both electrrc heof control air
v,ny room bt IS >r»c!dd

>b rWrr^ui/i t># utod to pk><« o t-orog»

Vxrvot kn voriout *109+4 of comtrur.fioo
>th 2 ond 3 bedroom* All h*nm 2 bofH»
Pr*c*% will rong* from %4/j (/X) up to

S*f with b+outrful /Mr#/ of Inkj'KJ Vfotor
wn*«f ft+och o/oo '..530 »q ft K+otod
> 1 th/ooqhowt K+o» p^mp tity wotrr
scncd perch, :!c?2gs fah FO*
rwt* MtCf HOM< TODAY'

DfTAJll Off TH|« HOOttl AMD /ft
rs AMD HOUtt LOTS 94 TH SIA TtAtt

DEBORAH HAYES. Bro4t#f
(Horn* PKon* 579 9235)

a trail
realty

THE BRUNSWICK BEACW

t in The Be
i -i

FOR SALE BY OWNER
Condo Duplex, Holden Beach
Brunswick Avenue West,
overlooking Intracoastal
Waterway. 2 bedrooms, loft,
kitchen, separate dining
room, 4 decks. Unfurnishod.
$62,900.

Call (803)449-1653
ANYTIME

FOR SALE 1
Four bedrooms, three b

|| ing room, family roor
I fireplace, utility-office

two-car garage, double
room, all appliances and
Copas Shores. Call after| 754-6151

what's
Point C

You hove your choice at Mariners
Wacche: Ocean view. Intruconstal
view. Golf courtio view.
Mariners Wnmiu is u new

condominium community now
under construction on Brick
l^indinK Plantation...with concrete
and steel foundations.
It's t>enutifully ^positioned on the
Intracoastal waterway
overlooking Ocean

'3ilS(s
~^j n^N'

Ocean l*lc flrm-h, NC 2M-lf»W(IHl>)

CAROLIN
Watch your sound investment i
tho satisfying lifostylo and ro
Brunswick Isles' most desirable
quiotly splundid Sunset Beach a
of Myrtle Beach and Wilmlngl
community involvomont Amon
Gonorous golf membership $IG

Several hornet avail
Variety of nometitet c

(A wooded fairway il

GREAT tlnonclng available! You
lion Grocfou* and inuglo onot

period lot growing family or a
lorn rm . lam /dining rm he
HP CAC. all appliance*. gar
wallpapon, decorator louche*
roar totrace and wooded rotroot

Spocioui beavtHul Itkt new canton
olmo*t % aero on private ct. ni
with vaulted ceiling. TP. ceiling
plioncet. 1 HP/CAC. oxtro I
goroge, storage room.

MegnHkent central brick FP one
3V> both contemp loirwoy hr
around either tide of wide Ff
panorama of fairway before y<
opening onto lorge deck Forrru
in porch courtyard MP/CAC.
pointed throughout. Fonto*tic 'J(
Abundant moture planting* orr
Don't mi»» thi».

Alio Att
Ovtiteedfeg bini at Suntet Bee
Ocean Forett. Colobath. Wind|<
HeeMiHef in many location* S<

COMMERCIAL ACRE

CENTU
Carolina Shore

Hwy. 179
(919)579-3685

)4«7 UklNM
M*M $7* JU4

1
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aeon!
COMMERCIAL
SUNSET BEACH

SMj Lots
Second row, corner Sunset Blvd.
and Main St.

WALTERS REALTY
Calabash

|W|>1 Days: 579-9717, 579-9728
Nights: 579-6673

3Y OWNER Jaths, living room, din- I
n with wood burning j
space, Florida room, jcarport with storage I
patio on beautiful lot in 8
4:30 for appointment. I

Some furniture. I

3 V/°tf TD
3 1UUI\

)f View?
On site, you'll enjoy nn

abundance of amenities
characteristic of that special
plantation iifestyie. The two and
three bedroom condominiums
fillet! with luxuries are fully
furnished. Prices range from

SWUM)*) to $14!MMH).
Call Ami start

jmjfo "Living a Tradition."

7M4.17.1 OuUiilc NC (8<K» 43S-.1OO0

A SHORES
appreciate dally while enjoying
ml community fooling of South
community. Only S minutes to
nd the Waterway, In oasy reach
on. Unbeatable satisfaction of
Ities of pool, tennis, clubhouse.
O/yr.
able from mid-70't.
ivailable from $7,900.
it® at only $16,0001)

v uL\ WKij "fx* jBBKr jfe.r
w |IP(^ ffi'gi ^jro;

1 HI 7"'' ^ Puj

r "lllllo aero (I 4) In tttato toe

gy efficient 3 BR. 3 bath homo
droam otlato LR DR. ponollod
ihby/lowing rm laundry. FP.
ago or antra room Lovoly
Itlabllthod contlpoda lawn.

>. Only $90 »

ip 4 BR, 2-both homo, Wooded
uor I4lh foirway LR OR (19*25)
fan Big country kitchen. all opntulatlon.tcroen porch, dbl

Great chance! $130 v
I view! charm you in thi» 4 BR,
>mo Brick floored entry leadt
' wall to vaulted LR. Stunning
>u through ontlre wall of glatt
]l OR country kitchen, glotted
dbl garage. Beautifully op

>2 ft on 10th fairwoy and green,
long the treet on over '/i -ocre

$I70V
aHaU*:
ich, SholloMo Point. Lending III,
omrrmr Village of litfla River
jma at V6 0001

ACE MOBILE HOMES

RY 21
it Realty, Inc.
, Catabasn

579-3805
tl 217 **10 St»pfc«« Sttin 57* *701

Ubatam 170-11**
c*m r»m mimmacON

i


